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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

NOVEMBER 2018

Outbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — November 2018
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AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CCu
CGK
cJB
COK
DAC
DEL
DMM
DOH
DXB
GAN
HKG
HYD
IXM
JED
KHI
KUL
KWI
LHE
LHR
MAA
MCT
MEL
MLE
NRT
PEK
PVG
RUH
SEZ
SIN
TRV
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4528
3979
8617
8798
6804
4934
1919
4845
1727
7941
4550
8354
2619
9020
8738
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3311
3117
2872
8437
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12275
4626
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Cargo
(MT)

39.330
44.775
73.413
95.547
44.926
71.302
3.685
7.205
2.415
102.600
39.310
147.653
95.165
419.488
323.283
24.230
0.000
7.510
3.341
179.457
43.039
29.855
292.089
16.911
394.959
508.542
28.535
252.668
985.107
166.423
30.239
78.160
479.344
8.921
208.530
7.427

Mail (MT)

0.036
0.058
0.140
0.000
0.093
0.000
0.039
0.081
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.074
0.056
0.133
0.176
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.059
0.134
0.223
0.082
0.000
1.615
0.247
0.000
0.109
1.659
50.786
0.637
0.000
0.071
0.007
0.255
0.000

Seats

5512
4650
12145
9778
8415
8145
2032
5488
2714
8441
4966
10844
3647
11053
9902
2012

3374
4766
4572
3314
10759
7435
1911
11286
24587
3132
8288
25532
5049
4968
5318
8490
1658
16990
4945
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37 CMB TRz 4529 2% 0 0 0 6.563 13%  0.000 5943
38 CMB VNS 951 -5% 0 0 0 1.200 100%  0.000 1265
39 CMB VTZ 0 -100% 0 0 0 0.000 -100%  0.000 0

Total 221447 5263.147 273326
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